

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5872/2001

Mahesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

U O India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/05/2026

None present for the parties.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

List this case after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J