

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5872/2001
URN: CW / 10505U / 2001

Mahesh Kumar Gupta		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
U O India		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

04/07/2026

No one has put in appearance for the parties.
List after one week.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
------------------	---------------------